RACE

AFRICAN AMERICAN
Male
Female
Total

AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male
Female

Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female

Total

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male
Female
Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

TOTAL
Male
Female

GRAND TOTAL

Source: Institutional Research Office files

New
Freshmen

150
317
467

oo

85
77
162

45
72
117

36
24
60

1,137
1,132
2,269

1,461
1,629

3,090

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT
BY CLASS, RACE, AND SEX FOR FALL 2008

Other
Freshmen

126
167
293

N

50
36
86

32
39
71

27
10
37

621
517
1,138

860
775

1,635

Sophomores

211
396
607

10
7
17

97
106
203

83
74
157

56
13
69

1,434
1,400
2,834

1,891
1,996

3,887

TABLE I-6a
Juniors Seniors
243 256
401 503
644 759
11 8
7 12
18 20
104 143
109 131
213 274
90 76
107 102
197 178
42 38
25 31
67 69
1,693 1,866
1,700 1,906
3,393 3,772
2,183 2,387
2,349 2,685
4,532 5,072

Other
Undergrad

12
7
19

AN

w N

34
50
84

51
62

113

Masters

55
211
266

(20

39
45
84

25
40
65

306
198
504

729
1,284
2,013

1,155
1,783

2,938

Doctorate

34
38
72

[EnY

N B~

175
76
251

160
207
367

381
332

713

Other
Graduate

51
226
277

DN

11
19
30

24
33

15
14
29

263
680
943

351
969

1,320

GRAND
TOTAL

1,138
2,266
3,404

45
51
96

536
526
1,062

367
467
834

697
394
1,091

7,937
8,876
16,813

10,720
12,580

23,300



